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Friday, 5 May 2023 ~ Sunday, 7 May 2023

2023 North Island Champs

Detailed Results

Wellington

7.0.6.8

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills Poolside

Cormack Parkin (2015) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 40.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 64.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 86.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5   23.0 23.00 109.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Alexandra Kersey (2012) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 40.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 60.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 7.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 6.0   22.5 22.50 83.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 107.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills 1m

Alexandra Kersey (2012) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 42.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 63.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 85.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 103.50  Backward Lineup

Cormack Parkin (2015) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 63.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 83.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 100.50  Backward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills 3m

Alexandra Kersey (2012) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 40.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 61.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 83.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 106.00  Forward Lineup

Cormack Parkin (2015) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

100A 3 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 37.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 56.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 80.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 101.00  Forward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills 3m

Louis Simcock (2014) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

100A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 39.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 60.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 80.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 96.00  Forward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 1m

Louis Simcock (2014) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 36.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 55.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 71.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 86.00  Forward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 3m

Zachary Gladding (2013) -- Diving Waitakere 1

10A 3 1.0 9.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 45.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 72.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 94.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 116.00  Backward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 5m

Louis Simcock (2014) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

100A 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 38.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 57.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 78.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 98.00  Backward Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 1 Skills Poolside

Nina Lockhart (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0   25.5 25.50 44.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 69.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0   25.5 25.50 94.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 118.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Jimmy Lyons (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 37.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.5   23.0 23.00 60.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 82.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.5   23.5 23.50 106.00  Backward Jump Half Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 1 Skills Poolside

Claudia Evison (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 3

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 38.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 57.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 79.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.5   24.0 24.00 103.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 1 Skills 1m

Charlie Grey (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100A 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0   25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5   24.0 24.00 49.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 74.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 95.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 118.50  Backward Lineup

Claudia Evison (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 2

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 45.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0   21.0 21.00 66.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 89.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 114.50  Backward Lineup

Jimmy Lyons (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 3

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 44.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 65.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 89.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 110.50  Backward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 1 Skills 3m

Nina Lockhart (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 1=

100A 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 9.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 45.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5   26.5 26.50 72.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 99.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 123.00  Forward Lineup

Charlie Grey (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 1=

100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   24.5 24.50 47.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 74.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5   25.5 25.50 100.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 123.00  Forward Lineup

Claudia Evison (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 3

100A 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 45.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 70.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 92.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5   27.5 27.50 120.00  Forward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 1 Skills 3m

Jimmy Lyons (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 4

100A 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 47.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 67.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 87.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5   23.0 23.00 110.00  Forward Lineup

Ryley McGhie (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 5

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 17.00 39.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 59.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 79.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 104.00  Forward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 2 Skills 1m

Molly Henderwood (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   23.0 23.00 46.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 70.00  Backward Jump

200C 1 1.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5   27.0 27.00 97.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 120.00  Forward Dive

Nina Lockhart (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 2

100A 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0   24.0 24.00 49.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 69.00  Backward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 90.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 116.00  Forward Dive

Ryley McGhie (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 3

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 39.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 59.00  Backward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 80.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 100.50  Forward Dive

Alex McKenzie (2010) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 35.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 53.50  Backward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 72.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 92.00  Forward Dive

India Bradley (2009) -- Wellington Diving Club 5

100A 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 28.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 47.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.5 18.50 66.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 15.00 81.00  Forward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 2 Skills 3m

Molly Henderwood (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

10A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 43.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 68.50  Forward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 2 Skills 3m

20A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 89.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 109.00  Backward Lineup

Alex McKenzie (2010) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

10A 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 16.50 38.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 56.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 74.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 92.50  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 2 Skills 5m

Ryley McGhie (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 1

100A 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 45.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0   21.0 21.00 66.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 91.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 10.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0   25.0 25.00 116.00  Backward Jump

Molly Henderwood (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

100A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 7.0   25.5 25.50 48.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 71.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 90.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 115.00  Backward Jump

Charlie Grey (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 3

100A 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 46.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 67.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 85.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 107.00  Backward Jump

Alex McKenzie (2010) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

100A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 38.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 57.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 75.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 97.00  Backward Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 3 Skills 1m

Eva Rangiawha (2012) -- Waikato Diving 1

101B 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 39.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   25.0 25.00 64.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 86.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 109.50  Forward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 3 Skills 3m

Eva Rangiawha (2012) -- Waikato Diving 1

101B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.0 15.00 35.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 53.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 73.50  Backward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 3 Skills 3m

201A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 97.00  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 3 Skills 5m

Eva Rangiawha (2012) -- Waikato Diving 1

10A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 9.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 42.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 63.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 84.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 103.50  Backward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 3 Skills 1m

Iris Hall (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

101B 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.0   24.5 24.50 48.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 73.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 9.0 8.5   26.0 26.00 99.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 123.00  Forward Somersault

Jemma Kenyon (2009) -- Waikato Diving 2

101B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 46.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 65.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 87.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 111.50  Forward Somersault

Miley Harrison (2011) -- Waikato Diving 3

101B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 41.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 62.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 86.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 110.00  Forward Somersault

Jolan Ratsdorf (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 4

101B 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 41.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 62.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 84.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.0 14.00 98.50  Forward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 3 Skills 3m

Iris Hall (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

101B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 43.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 63.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 83.00  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 107.00  Back Dive

Jemma Kenyon (2009) -- Waikato Diving 2

101B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   20.5 20.50 41.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 61.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 77.50  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 97.00  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 3 Skills 3m

Jolan Ratsdorf (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 3

101B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 35.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 55.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 73.50  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 96.00  Back Dive

Miley Harrison (2011) -- Waikato Diving 4

101B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 20.50 40.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 59.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 78.00  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 94.00  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 3 Skills 5m

Iris Hall (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

10A 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0   25.0 25.00 47.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 70.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   24.5 24.50 94.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 118.00  Backward Lineup

Jemma Kenyon (2009) -- Waikato Diving 2

10A 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 40.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0   24.0 24.00 64.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 83.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 104.00  Backward Lineup

Jolan Ratsdorf (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 3

10A 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 43.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 63.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 83.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 101.50  Backward Lineup

Miley Harrison (2011) -- Waikato Diving 4

10A 5 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 9.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 43.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 19.50 62.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 19.50 82.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 100.00  Backward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls NZ Age Gp 1m

Adelyn Lunman (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   24.0 36.00 67.45  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5   22.0 37.40 104.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 131.25  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0   19.0 32.30 163.55  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 49.50 213.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   12.0 24.00 237.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 276.65  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls NZ Age Gp 1m

Lilly Reid (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 33.75 57.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 87.05  Back Dive

302C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 114.25  Reverse Somersault

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 145.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 178.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 204.95  Back Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.5 19.95 224.90  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Bella Potter (2007) -- Waikato Diving 3

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 30.40 55.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 87.20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 29.25 116.45  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 145.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0   19.0 30.40 175.65  Inward Somersault

203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.5 4.0 3.0 0.0   8.0 16.00 191.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 221.10  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Isla Sellar (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 4

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 50.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 29.25 79.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 99.45  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 136.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 173.15  Forward Double Somersault

202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 17.25 190.40  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 220.15  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Vienna Serpa (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club 5

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 48.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.0 24.00 72.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 30.40 102.40  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 131.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 30.80 162.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 189.75  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 216.15  Reverse Somersault

Lily Aitken (2006) -- Waikato Diving 6

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 26.25 49.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 75.40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 24.75 100.15  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 125.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 151.15  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 177.55  Reverse Somersault

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 203.15  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls NZ Age Gp 3m

Adelyn Lunman (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 32.90 63.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 96.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 123.45  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 30.00 153.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls NZ Age Gp 3m

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 193.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 232.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 37.05 270.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Isla Sellar (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 2

103C 3 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 49.35  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 84.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 36.90 121.10  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 157.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 40.70 197.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   15.0 28.50 226.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0   16.0 32.00 258.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Bella Potter (2007) -- Waikato Diving 3

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 34.20 63.45  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 96.70  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 28.00 124.70  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 155.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.5   18.0 34.20 189.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 219.05  Reverse Somersault

203B 3 2.2 4.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.5   9.0 19.80 238.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Vienna Serpa (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 54.95  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 80.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 36.00 116.45  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.0 35.20 151.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 189.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 222.80  Reverse Somersault

203C 3 1.9 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.5   4.5 8.55 231.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lily Aitken (2006) -- Waikato Diving 5

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 57.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 90.90  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 115.40  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 137.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0   16.0 25.60 162.60  Back Somersault

303C 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0   15.5 31.00 193.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 26.60 220.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls NZ Age Gp Platform

Bella Potter (2007) -- Waikato Diving 1

101B 7.5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   20.0 28.00 54.25  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 29.60 83.85  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 33.15 117.00  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 145.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 172.15  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 209.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls NZ Age Gp Platform

Isla Sellar (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101B 5 1.3 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 54.70  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 77.95  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 101.95  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 126.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 44.00 170.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 197.95  Armstand Somersault

Lily Aitken (2006) -- Waikato Diving 3

101B 5 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 45.90  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 20.80 66.70  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 94.45  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 125.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 147.15  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 173.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls NZ Age Gp 1m

Freya Douglas (2009) -- Waikato Diving 1

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 36.55 36.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 65.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 96.55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 125.80  Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.5   14.5 31.90 157.70  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 198.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 226.90  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Agata Solinas (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

103C 1 1.6 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 33.75 67.35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 98.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 128.45  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 27.00 155.45  Back Somersault

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   11.5 25.30 180.75  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 223.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lucy Nair (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

101B 1 1.3 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.0 31.50 60.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 9.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 33.75 93.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 126.65  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 152.90  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 177.55  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.5 5.5 8.0 5.5   19.5 42.90 220.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Erica Paltridge (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 4

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 47.55  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 78.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 111.05  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 141.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 168.85  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 34.00 202.85  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls NZ Age Gp 1m

Jaemay Tan (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 5

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 24.70 54.70  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 82.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 82.45 1Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 112.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 150.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 176.80  Back Somersault

Indy McCarthy (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 6

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 47.05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 77.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5   7.5 12.00 89.05 2Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 114.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 114.65 1Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 137.90  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls NZ Age Gp 3m

Freya Douglas (2009) -- Waikato Diving 1

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 60.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 23.40 83.80  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 40.85 124.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 37.40 162.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 207.65  Inward Double Somersault

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 240.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Erica Paltridge (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101B 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5   20.0 28.00 58.75  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0   22.0 39.60 98.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 41.80 140.15  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 168.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   13.5 25.65 193.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 36.00 229.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Jaemay Tan (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 3

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 28.00 28.00  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 60.25  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 94.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 123.95  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 152.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 186.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5   7.5 14.25 201.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Indy McCarthy (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 4

101B 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 58.15  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 24.05 82.20  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 22.50 104.70  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 19.50 124.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 152.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 184.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls NZ Age Gp Platform



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls NZ Age Gp Platform

Lucy Nair (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

101B 5 1.3 7.5 8.0 4.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 35.25 62.55  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 34.50 97.05  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 128.25  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 5.5   19.5 31.20 159.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 188.70  Armstand Somersault

Erica Paltridge (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101B 5 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 53.95  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 84.35  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 114.10  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 141.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 168.50  Armstand Somersault

Jaemay Tan (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 3

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 54.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 84.40  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 115.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0   6.0 10.20 126.05 2Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 165.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Agata Solinas (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

101B 7.5 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

401C 7.5 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 29.25 1Inward Dive

201C 7.5 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 29.25 1Back Dive

301C 7.5 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 29.25 1Reverse Dive

103C 7.5 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 29.25 1Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 7.5 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 29.25 1Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls NZ Age Gp 1m

Zara Roodt (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 1

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5   23.0 34.50 34.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 62.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 95.85  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 128.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 8.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 52.80 181.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 205.25  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 2

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 6.5   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 27.30 59.55  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 8.5 9.5 7.0   23.5 37.60 97.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 6.5   22.5 36.00 133.15  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 34.00 167.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 9.0 6.0 7.0 8.5 6.5   22.0 35.20 202.35  Inward Somersault

Anna Lightbody (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 3

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5   22.0 28.60 60.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 85.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 106.40  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 136.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   9.5 20.90 156.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls NZ Age Gp 1m

Hazel Jeffreys (2011) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

101B 1 1.3 5.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 5.5 6.5 8.5 6.0   19.5 27.30 53.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 26.25 80.20  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.0   13.5 20.25 100.45  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   14.5 23.20 123.65  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 151.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ruby Pocock (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 5

101B 1 1.3 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 51.30  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   22.0 30.80 82.10  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 108.50  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 142.10  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 136.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls NZ Age Gp 3m

Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 1

401B 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 33.60 33.60  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 37.50 71.10  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 105.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.5 9.0 7.5 8.5 9.5   25.0 45.00 150.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5   23.5 37.60 187.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 43.70 231.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Zara Roodt (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 2

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 29.40  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 33.75 63.15  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 9.0   25.0 42.50 105.65  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.5   24.5 44.10 149.75  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5   25.5 38.25 188.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.0 41.80 229.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ruby Pocock (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 38.25 65.25  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 29.25 94.50  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 132.30  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 37.05 169.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 32.25 201.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Anna Lightbody (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 4

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 32.25 59.55  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 97.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 128.40  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 158.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 38.95 197.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls NZ Age Gp Platform

Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 1

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 33.00 33.00  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 29.90 62.90  Forward Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 95.20  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   19.5 33.15 128.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls NZ Age Gp Platform

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 41.80 170.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Zara Roodt (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 2

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 22.10 54.35  Forward Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 85.55  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 115.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 157.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ruby Pocock (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 7.5 6.5 8.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 29.40 54.10  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 82.60  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 31.20 113.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 36.55 150.35  Armstand Somersault

Anna Lightbody (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 4

401C 5 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 52.20  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 79.40  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 105.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 31.45 137.25  Armstand Somersault

Hazel Jeffreys (2011) -- Wellington Diving Club 5

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 52.00  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 78.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 103.85  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 132.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls NZ Age Gp 1m

Sienna [31] Gladding (2015) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5   23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 53.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 78.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 112.65  Reverse Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 138.55  Forward Somersault

Siobhan Pitt (2012) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 50.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 74.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 103.70  Reverse Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 125.40  Forward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls NZ Age Gp 3m

Sienna [31] Gladding (2015) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101C 3 1.4 8.0 9.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   22.0 30.80 30.80  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 29.25 60.05  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 9.0   24.5 41.65 101.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 8.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 9.0   25.5 45.90 147.60  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 176.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls NZ Age Gp 3m

Siobhan Pitt (2012) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101C 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 33.60 33.60  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 22.75 56.35  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 94.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 42.30 136.90  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 22.50 159.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys NZ Age Gp 1m

Benson Li (2006) -- North Harbour Diving 1

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 62.80  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 91.60  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 115.00  Forward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 45.10 160.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.0   10.0 20.00 180.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   18.5 29.60 209.70  Reverse Somersault

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 242.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys NZ Age Gp 1m

Kobe Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 64.00  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 94.75  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 132.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 1.5   10.0 22.00 154.15  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 192.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 30.45 223.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys NZ Age Gp 3m

Kobe Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 1

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 37.40 67.00  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 96.40  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 132.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 42.90 175.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 214.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 260.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys NZ Age Gp Platform

Kobe Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 1

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 63.45  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 47.25 110.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 139.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 180.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 7.5 1.9 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 44.65 224.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Boys NZ Age Gp 1m



Zachary Gladding (2013) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0   21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 53.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 81.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 105.60  Reverse Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 130.80  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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11&U Mixed Level 3 Synchro 1m

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Sienna [31] Gladding (2015)  -- Diving Waitakere 

Siobhan Pitt (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving 

1

101C 1 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   8.0 39.5 47.40 47.408.0 9.0    

401C 1 2.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.0   6.5 32.5 39.00 86.406.5 6.5    

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 4.0 3.5   6.5 29.5 26.55 112.956.0 6.5    

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 1m

Tino Schlagowski (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 30.75 68.15  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 93.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 34.00 127.75  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 168.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 205.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 248.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   22.0 44.00 292.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 336.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 375.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Kea Reid (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101B 1 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Back Somersault ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 3m

Tino Schlagowski (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 43.05 78.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   23.5 42.30 120.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 44.65 165.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 39.00 204.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5331D 3 2.1 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   10.5 22.05 226.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0   19.0 45.60 271.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 48.60 320.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 37.80 358.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 43.40 401.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 3m

Caleb Young (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 2

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 37.80 66.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 24.70 91.30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 44.10 135.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   21.0 44.10 179.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 35.10 214.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 39.20 253.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 35.00 288.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 39.20 328.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0   12.5 37.50 365.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys Platform

Caleb Young (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 1

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 68.60  Armstand Somersault

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 102.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 133.95  Reverse Dive

205C 7.5 2.8 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 57.40 191.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 5.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 55.90 247.25  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

6243D 10 3.2 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 57.60 304.85  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

105B 5 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 347.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 53.20 400.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Abraham Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 2

103B 10 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 37.00 73.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 104.40  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 38.85 143.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 10 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 40.85 184.10  Armstand Somersault

405B 10 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 40.60 224.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 39.00 263.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0   3.0 8.40 272.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 46.00 318.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Kea Reid (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

101B 5 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Reverse Dive

612C 5 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Armstand Somersault

103C 5 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 1m

Ross Miller (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 59.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 91.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 125.05  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 164.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 35.00 199.95  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 1m

303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 233.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 268.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 308.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Joshua Maliwat (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 2

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 63.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 24.00 87.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 116.70  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5   19.5 33.15 149.85  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 184.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 5.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 226.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0   13.0 31.20 258.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 35.20 293.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Theo Guthrie (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 57.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 85.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 32.80 118.15  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 154.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 194.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 30.00 224.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 258.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 289.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 3m

Ross Miller (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

401B 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 65.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 5.5   20.0 34.00 99.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 136.90  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 39.00 175.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.0   18.0 34.20 210.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 250.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 284.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 27.00 311.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Joshua Maliwat (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 2

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5   21.5 30.10 30.10  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.5 36.00 66.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.5   22.5 38.25 104.35  Back Dive

